Did)

SUPPER CLUB

Help Didi on her adventure
as she explores her way
around Lake Country.

BREAKFAST

KID'S SCRAMBLER
Scrambled Eggs | Fresh Fruit | Toast

CHEESE OMELET
Home Fries | Toast

YOGURT PARFAIT
Vanilla Yogurt | Fresh Berries | Granola

KID'S PANCAKES
Butter | Maple Syrup

$5

$5

$5

$7

BEVERAGES

ASSORTED FRESH JUICES
WHITE MILK

CHOCOLATE MILK

HOT CHOCOLATE

$3.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

ALA CARTE

MUFFIN $2
ASSORTED DRY CEREAL $4
FRESH FRUIT CUP $3

TIC-TAC-TOE
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Did)

SUPPER CLUB

Help Didi on her adventure
as she explores her way
around Lake Country.

LUNCH/DINNER
SERVED WITH FRIES OR FRESH FRUIT

PB&J
CHICKEN TENDERS
MAC AND CHEESE

GRILLED CHEESE

BURGER
American Cheese

$6

$6

$6

$6

$6

TIC-TAC-TOE
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